96
© 2019 STANDARD Products Inc. All Rights Reserved.
www.standardpro.com Rev. February 19, 2019 .
09
Luminaires -  LED Outdoor
LED Large Flood S3
STANDARD’s Large Flood S3 luminaires provide a wide beam with a 7H x 7V distribution. Ideal for
multiple applications such as signs, large building facades and general area lighting when a shorter

L70
(hrs)
Lumen
output
(lm)
Finish NEMA
type
Traditionnal
equivalent
(W)
 MH       HPS
Case
qty
(master)
Yoke
66932 FL/S3/100-277/300W/40K/YK/BZ/STD 300 100-277 4 000 70 50 000 39 454 Bronze 7H x 7V 1000 1000 1
66936 FL/S3/277-480/300W/40K/YK/BZ/STD 300 277-480 4 000 70 50 000 41 454 Bronze 7H x 7V 1000 1000 1
66940 FL/S3/100-277/400W/40K/YK/BZ/STD 400 100-277 4 000 70 50 000 50 807 Bronze 7H x 7V 1000 1000 1
66944 FL/S3/277-480/400W/40K/YK/BZ/STD 400 277-480 4 000 70 50 000 50 859 Bronze 7H x 7V 1000 1000 1
300 W 400 W
2 3/4" (70 mm)
23
 9

L70
(hrs)
Lumen
output
(lm)
Finish Distribution
type
Traditionnal
equivalent
(W)
 MH       HPS
Case
qty
(master)
Slip Fitter
669341 ARL/S3/100-277/300W/40K/III/SF/BZ/STD 300 100-277 4 000 70 39 454 40 500 Bronze Type III 750 750 1
669381 ARL/S3/277-480/300W/40K/III/SF/BZ/STD 300 277-480 4 000 70 41 454 40 500 Bronze Type III 750 750 1
669421 ARL/S3/100-277/400W/40K/III/SF/BZ/STD 400 100-277 4 000 70 50 807 52 000 Bronze Type III 1000 1000 1
669461 ARL/S3/277-480/400W/40K/III/SF/BZ/STD 400 277-480 4 000 70 50 859 52 000 Bronze Type III 1000 1000 1
Optional Straight Arm Mounting
67055 FL/S3/ACC/MA/STD - - - - - - Bronze - - - 6
300 W 400 W Straight Arm
300 W 400 W